Contact Web Cleaner
CWC-S, CWC-D
 – With KELVA’s Contact Web Cleaner, CWC
Improved Quality
• Reduces contamination up to 98 %
• Polymer roller makes very good contact
   with the web - even at low pressure

Drawing status
-
180,0 49,5
11
8,
0
70,0 Web Width 65,0
Total Width
Web Direction
35,0
34
5,
0
Model Web width Total width
CWC-250 250 mm 385 mm
CWC-300 300 mm 435 mm
CWC-350 350 mm 485 mm
CWC-400 400 mm 535 mm
CWC-450 450 mm 585 mm
CWC-500 500 mm 635 mm
CWC-550 550 mm 685 mm
                 CWC-600 (single n/a) 600 mm 735 mm
                 CWC-650 (single n/a) 650 mm 785 mm
Product name KELVA Contact Web Cleaner (CWC)
Application Label and narrow web cleaning from 250mm to 650mm
Opening Manual, with gas struts to facilitate opening
Standard Pull-out function for side access to the adhesive rollers